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COMPRENSIÓ DE TEXTOS ORALS – MULTIPLE CHOICE QUESTIONS

Listen to a man talking about what happens to plastic and other rubbish that ends up in
the sea. For questions 1 to 7, choose the best option a, b or c. You are going to listen to
the recording twice.

1. What do some people call the Great Pacific Garbage Patch?
a. Waste Island
b. Treasure Island
c. Trach Island

2. What has brought all the rubbish together?
a. ocean currents
b. different countries
c. fishing nets

3. Where does the rubbish come from?
a. Texas in the United States
b. North America and Asia
c. a huge garbage patch

4. What is the biggest part of the rubbish?
a. plastic bottles
b. plastic fishing nets
c. plastic bags

5. Why is plastic such a problem?
a. It’s biodegradable.
b. It’s recyclable.
c. It’s not biodegradable.

6. Why does the speaker think countries aren’t paying attention to the problem?
a. The problem is far away.
b. The problem is too big.
c. The problem can’t be solved.

7. What advice does the speaker give?
a. Never, ever use plastic.
b. Buy reusable materials.
c. Support ‘green’ companies.
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KEY

1. c
2. a
3. b
4. b
5. c
6. a
7. b


